Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 9 June 2021 at 11:35 am.

Horse

Adelong
Albumin

Altai Ranger
American Star
Amish Boy
Anamnesis
Apache Chase
Arkham Knight
Ayrton

Ballistic Lover
Beau Geste
Blazejowski
Blushing Tycoon
Broken Arrows
Brooklyn Hustle
Canadian Spice
Canasta

Cape Breton
Conexy

Conexy
Converge
Criminal Code
Divine Quest
Double Superlative
Dr Dee Dee

Dr Drill

Dream Circle
Echoes In Eternity
Ellsberg
Emerald Kingdom
Enchanted Heart
Exalted Beast
Exhilarates
Express Pass
Fall On A Star
Forever Free
Gee Tee Tee
Grand Piano
Great Again
Homesman
Hoolahoops

I Am Power

Inn Keeper
Invincible Lad
Jaguary

Jolly Honour
Just Chipping Away
Just Rolling
Kenobi

Kirwan's Lane

Date

12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
10 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
10 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
9Jun

12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
10 Jun
9Jun

12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
9Jun

12 Jun
9Jun

12 Jun
11 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun

Race

Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #7
Sandown Hillside #3
Newbury #1

Eagle Farm #38
Morphettville Parks #6
Eagle Farm #38
Sandown Hillside #8
Eagle Farm #3

Royal Randwick #7

New Plymouth Raceway #2

Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #7

Royal Randwick #3
Eagle Farm #9
Canterbury Park #6
Royal Randwick #9
Eagle Farm #7

Royal Randwick #1
Eagle Farm #1

Eagle Farm #7

Royal Randwick #9
Pinjarra Park #7
Kenilworth #1
Morphettville Parks #8
Sandown Hillside #5
Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Eagle Farm #3

Eagle Farm #8

Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville Parks #3
Eagle Farm #9
Sandown Hillside #9
Morphettville Parks #5
Sandown Hillside #9
Eagle Farm #6

Royal Randwick #8
Sandown Hillside #9
Eagle Farm #5
Broome #4

Eagle Farm #6
Sandown Hillside #9
Canterbury Park #5
Morphettville Parks #3
Happy Valley #6
Morphettville Parks #9
Swan Hill #5
Morphettville Parks #5
Royal Randwick #6

Score/
Starts
10/5
21/10
211
2/1
26/7
2/1
25/8
10/6
712
6/3
8/3
12/6
712

6/3

Barrier

13
11
18
3
5
11
7
12
1
16
9
2
12
3
13
9
6
10
10
3
5
13
11
1
15

-0.7
0.8
31

-0.4

-19

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

138

6.5 9.5
8.1 149
10.0 3.0
12.1 -0.1
343 -213
14.8 12
12.2

12

129 121
12.1

392 -402
9.0 12.0
9.1 -0.1
14.2

9.0 9.0
6.3

9.8 9.2
6.4 9.6
75 15
5.2

131

7.0 11.0
10.0 1.0
10.0 13.0
36

13.7 -3.7
12.9

9.6

11.7 7.3
483 -39.3
10.7 14.3
9.4 8.6
16.3 -5.3
10.6 -0.6
111 3.9
10.6 34
9.7 7.3
74 -04
8.9 9.1
2.3

14.1 6.9
129

29

9.0 4.0
8.7 33
2.8

17.1

9.4 5.6
10.9 4.1
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Horse

MirraVision
Monragj

Mr Quickie
New Arrangement
Not Usua Glorious
Oakfield Missile
Olmedo

Order Again
Our Bellagio Miss
Overmann
Pharrell

Port Louis
Profit

Propelle

Quietly Discreet
Rambeau
Reloaded
Remlaps Gem
Revenire
Ruettiger

Sam's Image
Savatox|

Shaik

Signore Fox
Sixties Groove
Southern Lad
Southern Lad
Spirit Ridge
Spring Choice
Standoff

Star Status
Starosa

Steel Diamond
Strike Force
Stryke In Style
Superium
Surreal Step
Sweet Deal
Tango Rain

The Harrovian
Tiger Of Malay
Tofane

Trip

Ulysses

Vega One
Victorem
Villami
Volcanic Rock
Warning

Why Choose Her

Date

12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
9Jdun

12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
10 Jun
13 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
10 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun

Race

Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville Parks #3
Eagle Farm #8

Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville Parks #8
Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #8

Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #3
Eagle Farm #7

Sale#5

Eagle Farm #7

Eagle Farm #2
Sandown Hillside #9
Sandown Hillside #3
Sandown Hillside #1
Eagle Farm #5

Royal Randwick #3
Rockhampton #4
Hobart #7

Sandown Hillside #9
Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #9

Eagle Farm #8

Royal Randwick #6
Eagle Farm #6

Royal Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #5
Sandown Hillside #5
Sandown Hillside #7
Morphettville Parks #8
Eagle Farm #3

Royal Randwick #4
Broome #6
Morphettville Parks #9
Eagle Farm #6

Royal Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #9
Rockhampton #4
Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #7

Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Royal Randwick #4
Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #8

Royal Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #7

Eagle Farm #5
Sandown Hillside #4

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
50/12
2/1

8/4
4/2
35/13

52
3/2
50/17
73
25/8
17/14
38/9
32

27/10
34/13
28/9
4/2
29/8
15/6

Fred
Factor
-4.7
-39.0
-1.8
-2.6

-6.5
-0.2
-34
-4.7

0.7

0.8
-0.5
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10.2

49.6

9.1

5.9
36.5
118

6.8
79

10.6

7.0
117
417

10.6
10.5

8.0

10.7
9.0
145
6.2
74
137
7.9

9.0

6.5



Horse

Knights Order
LaChevalee
LaRichesse
LaRichesse
Madam Rouge
Magic Phantom
Mimosas

Date

12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun

Race

Eagle Farm #4
Sandown Hillside #6
Sandown Hillside #4
Morphettville Parks #9
Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville Parks #6
Sandown Hillside #1

Score/
Starts
95
42
12/6
12/6
33/10
42
2/1

Barrier

Form
Score
7.6
4.2
4.8
14.6
17.0

4.6
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Value Emerg
Factor

6.6

11.8 22
38

13.6

9.0 11.0
8.2 18
3.6
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Horse

Wild Planet

Wild Vixen
Wilmot Pass
Winning Weather
Wounded Soldier
Zaaki

Date

12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun

Race

Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #9
Sandown Hillside #38
Morphettville Parks #5
Morphettville Parks #7
Eagle Farm #5

Barrier

17

10
17

Fred
Factor
-31
0.7
-42.1

-0.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score
13.9
19.7
-32.1
133
21.3
10.0

Emerg
Factor
11.9
17.7
-35.1
12.3
16.3
9.0
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